
Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

B. Tech Civil Engineering 2020-21:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER VII  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

1 21111137

MULANI ASIYA MOHAMMAD
ILIYAS

SULATANA

B 21 B+ 24 A 27 B 21 B+ 24 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 16 B 7 A 9 B+ 24

24.00

190.00
7.92

118.00

805

142.00

995
7.01

PASS 21111137

Course Code CE2701 CE2722 CE2723 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2727 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

2 21111143

KHOGARE SNEHAL
RAJENDRA

SUREKHA

B 21 D 15 A 27 D 15 B+ 24 A 9 A 9 B+ 16 A 9 A 9 C 18

24.00

172.00
7.17

115.00

776

139.00

948
6.68 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
21111143

Course Code CE2701 CE2742 CE2723 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2747 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

3 21111150

GURAV SNEHA
BALASAHEB

KUSUM

B 21 B+ 24 B+ 24 B 21 B+ 24 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 16 B 7 A 9 B 21

24.00

184.00
7.67

118.00

775

142.00

959
6.75

PASS 21111150

Course Code CE2701 CE2722 CE2723 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2727 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

4 21111152
YAMGAR SNEHAL VILAS

SAVITA
B+ 24 A+ 30 A+ 30 B+ 24 A 27 A 9 A 9 A 18 B 7 A 9 B+ 24

24.00

211.00
8.79

118.00

850

142.00

1061
7.47 PASS 21111152

Course Code CE2701 CE2722 CE2723 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2727 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

5 21111169
PATIL GARGI SUHAS

SHITAL
B+ 24 A 27 A 27 B+ 24 A 27 A 9 A 9 A+ 20 A 9 A 9 A 27

24.00

212.00
8.83

118.00

861

142.00

1073
7.56 PASS 21111169

Course Code CE2701 CE2722 CE2723 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2727 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

6 21111206
SONAVANE SAHIL DEEPAK

SHOBHA
B+ 24 C 18 D 15 B 21 B 21 B+ 8 B+ 8 B+ 16 B+ 8 A 9 B 21

24.00

169.00
7.04

118.00

776

142.00

945
6.65 PASS 21111206

Course Code CE2701 CE2742 CE2723 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2747 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

Page 1 of 1528/01/2026Date :
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Tabulation Register (R08)

B. Tech Civil Engineering 2020-21:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER VII  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

7 21111210

PHADATARE PRATIK
RAJENDRA

UJWALA

C 18 D 15 C 18 D 15 C 18 B 7 B 7 B 14 B+ 8 B+ 8 C 18

24.00

146.00
6.08

118.00

741

142.00

887
6.25

PASS 21111210

Course Code CE2701 CE2742 CE2743 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2747 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

8 21111221
PATIL VIRAJ SHAHAJI

SAVITA
B 21 B+ 24 B 21 B 21 B 21 B+ 8 B+ 8 B+ 16 A 9 A 9 B 21

24.00

179.00
7.46

118.00

804

142.00

983
6.92 PASS 21111221

Course Code CE2701 CE2742 CE2743 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2747 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

9 21111263

GAIKWAD ABHIJEET
SHRIKANT

ASHA

B 21 B+ 24 B 21 B+ 24 B 21 A 9 A 9 B+ 16 A 9 A 9 B 21

24.00

184.00
7.67

118.00

770

142.00

954
6.72

PASS 21111263

Course Code CE2701 CE2742 CE2723 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2747 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

10 21111268
JADHAV KUNAL SHIVAJI

SHUBHANGI
B+ 24 B 21 B+ 24 B 21 C 18 A 9 A 9 A 18 B+ 8 A 9 B 21

24.00

182.00
7.58

118.00

880

142.00

1062
7.48 PASS 21111268

Course Code CE2701 CE2712 CE2733 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2717 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

11 21111270

JANGAM VISHWAJEET
SANJAY

MADHURI

B 21 B 21 B 21 B 21 C 18 A 9 B+ 8 B 14 A 9 A 9 C 18

24.00

169.00
7.04

118.00

750

142.00

919
6.47

PASS 21111270

Course Code CE2701 CE2742 CE2743 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2747 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

12 21111277
PATIL TANMAY TANAJI

NEETA
B 21 B 21 A 27 A 27 B+ 24 A 9 B+ 8 A 18 B 7 A 9 B+ 24

24.00

195.00
8.13

118.00

760

142.00

955
6.73 PASS 21111277

Course Code CE2701 CE2722 CE2743 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2727 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00
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Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER VII  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

13 21112212
JOMNYA KARBAK

BOMGO KARBAK
B 21 B+ 24 A 27 B+ 24 B 21 B 7 D 5 A 18 B+ 8 B+ 8 C 18

24.00

181.00
7.54

118.00

771

142.00

952
6.70 PASS 21112212

Course Code CE2701 CE2722 CE2723 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2727 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

14 22111110
YADAV YOGITA KASHINATH

JAYASHREE
A+ 30 A+ 30 A 27 A+ 30 A+ 30 A 9 A 9 C 12 A 9 A 9 A+ 30

24.00

225.00
9.38

118.00

1067

142.00

1292
9.10 PASS 22111110

Course Code CE2701 CE2742 CE2733 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2747 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

15 22111114

KHARGE POURNIMA
SANDEEP

SHUBHANGI

B+ 24 B 21 B 21 A 27 B 21 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 16 B+ 8 A 9 B 21

24.00

185.00
7.71

118.00

935

142.00

1120
7.89

PASS 22111114

Course Code CE2701 CE2742 CE2733 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2747 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

16 22111120
ADAKE PRERANA POPAT

RESHMA
A 27 B+ 24 B+ 24 B 21 A 27 A 9 A 9 A 18 A 9 A 9 B 21

24.00

198.00
8.25

118.00

848

142.00

1046
7.37 PASS 22111120

Course Code CE2701 CE2722 CE2743 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2727 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

17 22111121
AMBI VAISHNAVI ANIL

NITA
B+ 24 A 27 A 27 C 18 B 21 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 16 B 7 A 9 B 21

24.00

187.00
7.79

118.00

868

142.00

1055
7.43 PASS 22111121

Course Code CE2701 CE2722 CE2723 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2727 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

18 22111124

PATIL SRUSHTI
PRAVINKUMAR

SUNITA

B+ 24 A 27 B+ 24 B 21 A 27 A+ 10 A 9 A 18 A 9 A 9 B+ 24

24.00

202.00
8.42

118.00

999

142.00

1201
8.46

PASS 22111124

Course Code CE2701 CE2712 CE2733 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2717 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
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B. Tech Civil Engineering 2020-21:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER VII  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

19 22111129

CHAVHAN TEJAL
SADASHIV

AVITA

B 21 B 21 B+ 24 D 15 B+ 24 A 9 A 9 B+ 16 A 9 A 9 B 21

24.00

178.00
7.42

118.00

859

142.00

1037
7.30

PASS 22111129

Course Code CE2701 CE2742 CE2743 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2747 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

20 22111135

GHOGARE NISHIGANDHA
SIDDHESHWAR

ASHA

A+ 30 A+ 30 A+ 30 A 27 A+ 30 A+ 10 A 9 B+ 16 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 24

24.00

223.00
9.29

118.00

1072

142.00

1295
9.12

PASS 22111135

Course Code CE2701 CE2742 CE2743 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2747 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

21 22111136
ADSUL ANISHA DEEPAK

NANDINI
B+ 24 B 21 B 21 B 21 B 21 B+ 8 A 9 A+ 20 A 9 B+ 8 B 21

24.00

183.00
7.63

118.00

782

142.00

965
6.80 PASS 22111136

Course Code CE2701 CE2722 CE2743 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2727 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

22 22111137
NUTAN SANTOSH PAWAR

VIDYA
A+ 30 A 27 A 27 B 21 A+ 30 A 9 A 9 B+ 16 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 24

24.00

210.00
8.75

118.00

1009

142.00

1219
8.58 PASS 22111137

Course Code CE2701 CE2742 CE2743 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2747 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

23 22111138
NAIK PURVA GAJANAN

NIVEDITA
B+ 24 B 21 B 21 B 21 A 27 B+ 8 B+ 8 B+ 16 B+ 8 A 9 B 21

24.00

184.00
7.67

118.00

986

142.00

1170
8.24 PASS 22111138

Course Code CE2701 CE2742 CE2743 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2747 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

24 22111140
PRAGATI NITIN GHORPADE

REKHA
B+ 24 A 27 A 27 B 21 B+ 24 A 9 A 9 B+ 16 A 9 A 9 B 21

24.00

196.00
8.17

118.00

966

142.00

1162
8.18 PASS 22111140

Course Code CE2701 CE2722 CE2723 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2727 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

B. Tech Civil Engineering 2020-21:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER VII  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

25 22111153
PATIL SHUBHANGI SUGRIV

RUPALI
B+ 24 A 27 B+ 24 A 27 A 27 A 9 A 9 A 18 A+ 10 A 9 B 21

24.00

205.00
8.54

118.00

1084

142.00

1289
9.08 PASS 22111153

Course Code CE2701 CE2712 CE2733 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2717 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

26 22111158
RAUT PRERANA SACHIN

ASHWINI
B 21 B+ 24 B+ 24 B 21 B 21 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 16 A 9 A 9 B 21

24.00

183.00
7.63

118.00

854

142.00

1037
7.30 PASS 22111158

Course Code CE2701 CE2722 CE2743 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2727 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

27 22111160

PRIYANKA HANUMANT
GONDAL

RANI

A 27 B+ 24 B 21 B+ 24 B 21 A 9 A 9 B+ 16 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 24

24.00

192.00
8.00

118.00

874

142.00

1066
7.51

PASS 22111160

Course Code CE2701 CE2722 CE2733 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2727 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

28 22111161

KUMBHAR SHRUTI
GAJANAN

SADHANA

B+ 24 B+ 24 B+ 24 B+ 24 B+ 24 A 9 A 9 B+ 16 A 9 A 9 B+ 24

24.00

196.00
8.17

118.00

916

142.00

1112
7.83

PASS 22111161

Course Code CE2701 CE2722 CE2733 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2727 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

29 22111168

THOMBARE RUTUJA
TUKARAM

ANITA

A+ 30 A+ 30 A 27 A+ 30 A+ 30 A 9 A 9 A+ 20 B+ 8 A 9 A+ 30

24.00

232.00
9.67

118.00

1102

142.00

1334
9.39

PASS 22111168

Course Code CE2701 CE2722 CE2733 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2727 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

30 22111201
VARUN SUNIL DESAI

SWAPNALI SUNIL DESAI
A 27 B 21 B 21 B+ 24 B 21 A 9 A 9 A+ 20 A+ 10 A 9 B 21

24.00

192.00
8.00

118.00

855

142.00

1047
7.37 PASS 22111201

Course Code CE2701 CE2712 CE2743 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2717 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)
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B. Tech Civil Engineering 2020-21:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER VII  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

31 22111203

AVHAD PRATIK
DNYANESHWAR

VAISHALI

B+ 24 B+ 24 B+ 24 A 27 A 27 A 9 B+ 8 A+ 20 A+ 10 A 9 A 27

24.00

209.00
8.71

118.00

1010

142.00

1219
8.58

PASS 22111203

Course Code CE2701 CE2722 CE2733 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2727 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

32 22111204

HARSHAL GAJANAN
CHENAGE

SARIKA

A+ 30 B+ 24 A 27 A 27 B+ 24 A 9 A 9 B+ 16 B+ 8 B+ 8 B+ 24

24.00

206.00
8.58

118.00

978

142.00

1184
8.34

PASS 22111204

Course Code CE2701 CE2712 CE2723 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2717 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

33 22111205
PISKE YASH PRABHAKAR

ANITA
B 21 B+ 24 B+ 24 B+ 24 B+ 24 B+ 8 A 9 B 14 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 24

24.00

189.00
7.88

118.00

789

142.00

978
6.89 PASS 22111205

Course Code CE2701 CE2722 CE2723 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2727 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

34 22111207

MARADKAR PRADYUMN
SHIVANAND

VAISHALI

B+ 24 B 21 B+ 24 B 21 B 21 A 9 A 9 B+ 16 B+ 8 A 9 B 21

24.00

183.00
7.63

118.00

918

142.00

1101
7.75

PASS 22111207

Course Code CE2701 CE2712 CE2723 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2717 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

35 22111208

PATIL JAYVARDHAN
RAJENDRA

RUPALI

A 27 A 27 B+ 24 A 27 B+ 24 A 9 B+ 8 A 18 A 9 A 9 A 27

24.00

209.00
8.71

118.00

971

142.00

1180
8.31

PASS 22111208

Course Code CE2701 CE2722 CE2733 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2727 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

36 22111212

WANOLE SURYABHAN
NAGNATH

PARVATABAI

A 27 A 27 A 27 A+ 30 B+ 24 B+ 8 A 9 A 18 B+ 8 B+ 8 C 18

24.00

204.00
8.50

118.00

888

142.00

1092
7.69

PASS 22111212

Course Code CE2701 CE2712 CE2733 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2717 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

B. Tech Civil Engineering 2020-21:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER VII  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

37 22111215
PHULE DINESH SANTOSH

YOGITA
B+ 24 A 27 B+ 24 B 21 B 21 A 9 A 9 B+ 16 B+ 8 A 9 B 21

24.00

189.00
7.88

118.00

861

142.00

1050
7.39 PASS 22111215

Course Code CE2701 CE2722 CE2743 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2727 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

38 22111216

MALI SHUBHAM
ANANDRAO

SHOBHA

B 21 B+ 24 B+ 24 C 18 B+ 24 A 9 B+ 8 B 14 A 9 A 9 C 18

24.00

178.00
7.42

118.00

863

142.00

1041
7.33

PASS 22111216

Course Code CE2701 CE2712 CE2723 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2717 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

39 22111217

KAMBLE SHUBHAM
LALASO

LATA

B 21 B 21 B 21 B 21 B 21 A 9 A 9 B+ 16 B+ 8 B+ 8 C 18

24.00

173.00
7.21

118.00

754

142.00

927
6.53

PASS 22111217

Course Code CE2701 CE2742 CE2743 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2747 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

40 22111218
PATIL RITESH JALANDAR

PRAGATI
A 27 B+ 24 B+ 24 A 27 B+ 24 A 9 B+ 8 A 18 A 9 A 9 B+ 24

24.00

203.00
8.46

118.00

961

142.00

1164
8.20 PASS 22111218

Course Code CE2701 CE2722 CE2733 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2727 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

41 22111219

ATTAR MAHAMADFAJAL
INTIKHABALAM

SOFIYA

B+ 24 B+ 24 B+ 24 B+ 24 B+ 24 A 9 A 9 A+ 20 A 9 A 9 B 21

24.00

197.00
8.21

118.00

854

142.00

1051
7.40

PASS 22111219

Course Code CE2701 CE2722 CE2723 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2727 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

42 22111222

BARKADE KIRAN
RAMCHANDRA

SUJATA

A 27 A 27 A 27 B+ 24 A 27 A 9 B+ 8 A 18 A+ 10 A 9 A 27

24.00

213.00
8.88

118.00

1002

142.00

1215
8.56

PASS 22111222

Course Code CE2701 CE2722 CE2733 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2727 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

B. Tech Civil Engineering 2020-21:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER VII  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

43 22111223
KOLI OM SANDIP

GAYATRI
B 21 B 21 B+ 24 B+ 24 B+ 24 A 9 A 9 B 14 B 7 B 7 B 21

24.00

181.00
7.54

118.00

907

142.00

1088
7.66 PASS 22111223

Course Code CE2701 CE2742 CE2723 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2747 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

44 22111225

SURAJ SHRIRANG
GAIKWAD

RANJNA

B 21 B+ 24 A 27 C 18 B 21 A 9 A 9 A 18 A 9 A 9 B+ 24

24.00

189.00
7.88

118.00

1018

142.00

1207
8.50

PASS 22111225

Course Code CE2701 CE2712 CE2733 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2717 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

45 22111226
SAHIL ABASAHEB BARGE

VAISHALI
B+ 24 B+ 24 A 27 B+ 24 B 21 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 16 B+ 8 B+ 8 B 21

24.00

190.00
7.92

118.00

906

142.00

1096
7.72 PASS 22111226

Course Code CE2701 CE2712 CE2723 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2717 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

46 22111228

MANURKAR SAMARTH
SANTOSH

USHA

A 27 B+ 24 A 27 F 0 B+ 24 A 9 A 9 A 18 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 24

21.00

179.00
7.46

118.00

923

139.00

1102
7.76 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
22111228

Course Code CE2701 CE2712 CE2733 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2717 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

47 22111230

KHOBRAGADE PRANAY
ISHWAR

PARVATA

A 27 A 27 A 27 B+ 24 A 27 A 9 A 9 B+ 16 A 9 A 9 A 27

24.00

211.00
8.79

118.00

960

142.00

1171
8.25

PASS 22111230

Course Code CE2701 CE2712 CE2733 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2717 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

48 22111232
DHUPPE SURAJ SANJAY

SUJATA
B+ 24 C 18 B 21 D 15 B 21 A 9 A 9 B+ 16 A 9 A 9 B 21

24.00

172.00
7.17

118.00

748

142.00

920
6.48 PASS 22111232

Course Code CE2701 CE2742 CE2743 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2747 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

B. Tech Civil Engineering 2020-21:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER VII  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

49 22111234
KADAM SUYASH HANMANT

URMILA
B 21 C 18 B+ 24 C 18 B 21 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 16 A 9 A 9 B 21

24.00

174.00
7.25

118.00

851

142.00

1025
7.22 PASS 22111234

Course Code CE2701 CE2712 CE2723 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2717 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

50 22111239
BAD SHUBHAM SHIVAJI

UJWALA
B 21 B+ 24 B 21 C 18 B 21 A 9 A 9 A 18 B+ 8 B+ 8 C 18

24.00

175.00
7.29

118.00

797

142.00

972
6.85 PASS 22111239

Course Code CE2701 CE2722 CE2743 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2727 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

51 22111241
PATIL VAIBHAV MANOHAR

SARIKA
A 27 B+ 24 A 27 A 27 B+ 24 A 9 B+ 8 A 18 A+ 10 A 9 B+ 24

24.00

207.00
8.63

118.00

1022

142.00

1229
8.65 PASS 22111241

Course Code CE2701 CE2722 CE2733 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2727 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

52 22111242
SHELAKE BHAGWAN KANU

BAYABAI
B 21 B+ 24 B+ 24 B 21 B+ 24 A 9 B+ 8 A 18 B+ 8 A 9 B 21

24.00

187.00
7.79

118.00

891

142.00

1078
7.59 PASS 22111242

Course Code CE2701 CE2712 CE2733 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2717 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

53 22111243
WADAM PRANAV SHANKAR

SANGITA
B 21 C 18 B 21 C 18 B 21 A 9 B+ 8 B 14 B 7 B+ 8 B+ 24

24.00

169.00
7.04

118.00

757

142.00

926
6.52 PASS 22111243

Course Code CE2701 CE2742 CE2743 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2747 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

54 22111248
CHAVAN SUYASH PRAVIN

TRISHALI
B 21 B 21 B+ 24 B+ 24 B 21 A 9 B+ 8 B 14 A 9 A 9 B 21

24.00

181.00
7.54

118.00

845

142.00

1026
7.23 PASS 22111248

Course Code CE2701 CE2712 CE2723 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2717 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

Course Code CE2701 CE2712 CE2743 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2717 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00
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Tabulation Register (R08)

B. Tech Civil Engineering 2020-21:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER VII  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

55 22111249
RITESH RAHUL GHUGARE

RACHANA
C 18 B 21 B 21 B 21 B+ 24 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 16 B 7 B+ 8 B 21

24.00

174.00
7.25

118.00

825

142.00

999
7.04 PASS 22111249

56 22111252

GHORPADE DIGVIJAY
SHAILENDRA

SNEHAL

A 27 A 27 A 27 B+ 24 B+ 24 A 9 A 9 A+ 20 A 9 A 9 B+ 24

24.00

209.00
8.71

118.00

1009

142.00

1218
8.58

PASS 22111252

Course Code CE2701 CE2722 CE2723 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2727 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

57 22111256

KARMORE TUSHAR
GAJANAN

MADHURI

B+ 24 A 27 B 21 B 21 B 21 B+ 8 A 9 A 18 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 24

24.00

190.00
7.92

118.00

792

142.00

982
6.92

PASS 22111256

Course Code CE2701 CE2712 CE2743 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2717 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

58 22111262

GHORPADE VISHWAJEET
SANTOSH

SHUBHANGI

B+ 24 B 21 B 21 C 18 B 21 B+ 8 A 9 A 18 A 9 B+ 8 C 18

24.00

175.00
7.29

118.00

914

142.00

1089
7.67

PASS 22111262

Course Code CE2701 CE2712 CE2733 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2717 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

59 22111263

SHINDE SATYAM
ASHISHKUMAR

NAMRATA

A 27 A 27 B+ 24 B+ 24 A 27 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 16 A 9 A 9 A 27

24.00

207.00
8.63

118.00

864

142.00

1071
7.54

PASS 22111263

Course Code CE2701 CE2712 CE2733 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2717 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

60 22111266

TARAPURE YASH
BHIMASHANKAR

JASHREE

B 21 C 18 C 18 B+ 24 C 18 B 7 B 7 B 14 B 7 B+ 8 B 21

24.00

163.00
6.79

118.00

751

142.00

914
6.44

PASS 22111266

Course Code CE2701 CE2742 CE2743 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2747 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

Course Code CE2701 CE2712 CE2743 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2717 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00
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Tabulation Register (R08)

B. Tech Civil Engineering 2020-21:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER VII  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

61 22111267
MOHITE ADITYA MAHESH

JAYASHRI
A 27 B 21 B 21 C 18 B 21 B+ 8 A 9 A 18 B+ 8 A 9 B 21

24.00

181.00
7.54

118.00

873

142.00

1054
7.42 PASS 22111267

62 22112264
TOMI NYORAK

GOPU BAM NYORAK
B 21 B 21 B+ 24 B+ 24 B 21 A 9 D 5 B+ 16 A 9 A 9 B+ 24

24.00

183.00
7.63

118.00

808

142.00

991
6.98 PASS 22112264

Course Code CE2701 CE2722 CE2723 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2727 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

63 22112265
CHELLO CHAPE

CHELLO YAHA
B 21 B 21 A 27 B 21 B 21 B 7 B+ 8 B+ 16 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 24

24.00

183.00
7.63

118.00

800

142.00

983
6.92 PASS 22112265

Course Code CE2701 CE2742 CE2723 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2747 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

64 22113159
NAINCY ANIL SHAHARE

KSHMA
B+ 24 B+ 24 B+ 24 B 21 B 21 A+ 10 A 9 B+ 16 A 9 A 9 B+ 24

24.00

191.00
7.96

118.00

862

142.00

1053
7.42 PASS 22113159

Course Code CE2701 CE2742 CE2743 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2747 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

65 22113247
SHINDE RITESH DEEPAK

SAVITA
B 21 B 21 B 21 B 21 C 18 B+ 8 B+ 8 A 18 B+ 8 B+ 8 C 18

24.00

170.00
7.08

118.00

870

142.00

1040
7.32 PASS 22113247

Course Code CE2701 CE2712 CE2723 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2717 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

66 23113123

GOSAVI NAMRATA
CHANDRAKANTGIRI

CHHAYA

A+ 30 A+ 30 A+ 30 A+ 30 A+ 30 A+ 10 A 9 A 18 A 9 A 9 A+ 30

24.00

235.00
9.79

118.00

1142

142.00

1377
9.70

PASS 23113123

Course Code CE2701 CE2712 CE2733 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2717 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

Course Code CE2701 CE2712 CE2733 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2717 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00
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B. Tech Civil Engineering 2020-21:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER VII  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

67 23113124
ASABE SAKSHI SHANKAR

ARCHANA
A+ 30 A+ 30 A 27 A+ 30 A+ 30 A 9 A 9 A 18 A 9 A 9 A 27

24.00

228.00
9.50

118.00

1128

142.00

1356
9.55 PASS 23113124

68 23113126

LAHANE TEJASWINI
LIMBRAJ

SHITAL

A 27 B+ 24 A 27 C 18 A 27 A+ 10 A 9 B 14 A+ 10 A 9 B+ 24

24.00

199.00
8.29

118.00

1014

142.00

1213
8.54

PASS 23113126

Course Code CE2701 CE2742 CE2743 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2747 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

69 23113172

VYAWAHARE AISHWARYA
AJAY

ASHVINI

A 27 A 27 A 27 A+ 30 A+ 30 A 9 A 9 A 18 A+ 10 A 9 A 27

24.00

223.00
9.29

118.00

1106

142.00

1329
9.36

PASS 23113172

Course Code CE2701 CE2712 CE2733 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2717 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

70 23113173
SONAR PAYAL SANJAY

BHAVANA
A 27 A 27 A 27 A 27 A 27 A 9 A 9 A 18 A 9 A 9 B+ 24

24.00

213.00
8.88

118.00

1124

142.00

1337
9.42 PASS 23113173

Course Code CE2701 CE2722 CE2743 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2727 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

71 23113178

KHALULE NISHA
SHIVAJIRAO

PRABHAVATI

B+ 24 A 27 A 27 B+ 24 A 27 B+ 8 B+ 8 B+ 16 B+ 8 B+ 8 B 21

24.00

198.00
8.25

118.00

1002

142.00

1200
8.45

PASS 23113178

Course Code CE2701 CE2722 CE2733 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2727 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

72 23113180
SUTAR MEGHA SUNIL

VRUSHALI
A+ 30 A+ 30 A+ 30 A 27 A+ 30 A 9 A 9 A 18 A 9 A 9 A+ 30

24.00

231.00
9.63

118.00

1130

142.00

1361
9.59 PASS 23113180

Course Code CE2701 CE2722 CE2743 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2727 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

Course Code CE2701 CE2712 CE2723 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2717 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00
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B. Tech Civil Engineering 2020-21:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER VII  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

73 23113222

GONDHE PAWAN
BALASAHEB

PUSHPA

B+ 24 B+ 24 A 27 B+ 24 A 27 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 16 A 9 B+ 8 A 27

24.00

203.00
8.46

118.00

997

142.00

1200
8.45

PASS 23113222

74 23113225

THORAT VIMLENDRA
SHIVAJI

JAYSHRI

B+ 24 A 27 A 27 B+ 24 B+ 24 A 9 A 9 A 18 A 9 A 9 B 21

24.00

201.00
8.38

118.00

1018

142.00

1219
8.59

PASS 23113225

Course Code CE2701 CE2722 CE2723 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2727 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

75 23113227
SANAP GANESH BHIMRAO

VAISHALI
A+ 30 A+ 30 A 27 A 27 A 27 A 9 B+ 8 A 18 A 9 A 9 B+ 24

24.00

218.00
9.08

118.00

1057

142.00

1275
8.98 PASS 23113227

Course Code CE2701 CE2712 CE2733 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2717 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

76 23113228

CHANDANSHIVE RUTUJA
VASANT

MINAKSHI

A 27 A 27 A+ 30 A 27 A+ 30 A+ 10 A 9 A 18 A+ 10 A 9 B+ 24

24.00

221.00
9.21

118.00

1083

142.00

1304
9.19

PASS 23113228

Course Code CE2701 CE2742 CE2743 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2747 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

77 23113229
SHINDE SUJAL UMESH

MANISHA
A 27 B+ 24 A 27 A 27 A 27 A 9 A 9 A 18 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 24

24.00

209.00
8.71

118.00

1117

142.00

1326
9.34 PASS 23113229

Course Code CE2701 CE2712 CE2733 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2717 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

78 23113271
SHINDE SUYOG ANIL

JAYASHREE
A 27 A 27 A+ 30 A+ 30 A 27 A 9 A 9 A 18 A 9 A 9 A 27

24.00

222.00
9.25

118.00

1113

142.00

1335
9.40 PASS 23113271

Course Code CE2701 CE2712 CE2733 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2717 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

Course Code CE2701 CE2722 CE2733 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2727 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00
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B. Tech Civil Engineering 2020-21:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER VII  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

79 23113274
GURAV RAHUL SHIVADAS

VEENA
B+ 24 B 21 B 21 B 21 A 27 B+ 8 A 9 A 18 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 24

24.00

190.00
7.92

118.00

963

142.00

1153
8.12 PASS 23113274

80 23113275

WAKODE SUMEDH
PADMAKAR

SANDHYA

A 27 A 27 A+ 30 A 27 A 27 A 9 A 9 A 18 A 9 A 9 B+ 24

24.00

216.00
9.00

118.00

1075

142.00

1291
9.09

PASS 23113275

Course Code CE2701 CE2712 CE2733 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2717 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

81 23113276
PATIL SANIKA KRISHNAT

SUJATA
A 27 A 27 A 27 A 27 A 27 A+ 10 A+ 10 A 18 B+ 8 A 9 A 27

24.00

217.00
9.04

118.00

1109

142.00

1326
9.33 PASS 23113276

Course Code CE2701 CE2742 CE2743 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2747 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

82 23113279
ABHAY SUNIL JAIN

SARITA JAIN
B 21 B+ 24 B 21 B 21 B+ 24 A 9 D 5 B 14 B+ 8 B+ 8 B+ 24

24.00

179.00
7.46

118.00

1020

142.00

1199
8.44 PASS 23113279

Course Code CE2701 CE2712 CE2733 CE2704 CE2705 CE2726 CE2717 CE2708 CE2709 CE2710 CE2721

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00
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Tabulation Register (R08)

B. Tech Civil Engineering 2020-21:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER VII  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

Total Students : 82

Courses :

 : Construction ManagementCE2701

CE2712  : Elective-III (Remote Sensing and GIS)

 : Design of RCC and pre-stressed Concrete structuresCE2704

CE2733  : Elective-IV (Green Building and Sustainability)

 : Elective – III Lab (Remote Sensing and GIS Lab)CE2717

CE2708  : Structural design and drawing II

 : Open Elective-IV Lab (Data Science for Civil Engineering Lab)CE2726

CE2705  : Hydraulic Structures

 : SeminarCE2709

CE2710  : Industrial Training

CE2721  : Open Elective-IV (Data Science for Civil Engineering)

Abbreviations :GRD = Grade,CG= Student Course Grade, SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10, A = 9, B+ = 8, B= 7, C= 6, D=5, F = 0, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT

Checked By Verified  By Controller of Examination

Government College of Engineering Karad
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